

ACADEMICALLY EXCELLENT, CHRIST-CENTERED

2024-2025 Tuition Rates & Payment Plans

New Student Application Fee.....\$75 (non-refundable)

Annual Enrollment Fee (per student, non-refundable) Grades K-12 \$150

2024-2025 Twelve Month Tuition and Fee Schedule

(12-month tuition schedule per student, June 1 - May 1)

			<u>K-6</u>	<u>7-8</u>	<u>9-12</u>
Full Tuition			\$8616	\$9613	\$10,330
First Child	100%		\$718	\$801	\$861
Second Child	90%		\$646	\$721	\$775
Third Child	80%		\$574	\$641	\$689
Fourth Child	70%		\$503	\$561	\$603

2024-2025 Ten Month Tuition and Fee Schedule

(10-month tuition schedule per student, August 1 - May 1)

		<u>K-6</u>	<u>7-8</u>	<u>9-12</u>
Full Tuition		\$8616	\$9613	\$10,330
First Child	100%	\$862	\$961	\$1033
Second Child	90%	\$775	\$865	\$930
Third Child	80%	\$689	\$769	\$826
Fourth Child	70%	\$603	\$673	\$723

2024-2025 Ten Month Bi-weekly Tuition and Fee Schedule (20 payments)

Payments below are collected on the 5th and the 20th from August 1- May1 (10-month bi-weekly tuition schedule per student, August 1 - May 1)

		<u>K-6</u>	<u>7-8</u>	<u>9-12</u>
Full Tuition		\$8616	\$9613	\$10,330
First Child	100%	\$431/\$431	\$481/\$481	\$517/\$517
Second Child	90%	\$388/\$388	\$433/\$433	\$465/\$465
Third Child	80%	\$345/\$345	\$385/\$385	\$413/\$413
Fourth Child	70%	\$302/\$302	\$336/\$336	\$362/362

Additional fees are charged for art, band, drama, choir, electives, and sports.

For information on tuition and fees, please email at bookkeeping@judah.org. For information or assistance with enrollment, please email admissions@judah.org.